 72 Loring Ave. St. 2 Salem, MA 01923
978-882-1480
Tensile Bolt Grips
Insert Holder Item # Coupling Size Max Force Threaded Insert Item # Bolt Thread Size
HOLDER-159 15.9 mm 20 kN INSERT-159 3-8 mm
HOLDER-20 20 mm 20 kN INSERT-20 3 - 8 mm
HOLDER-30 30 mm 50 kN INSERT-30 3 - 16 mm
HOLDER-318 31.8 mm 50 kN INSERT-318 3 - 16 mm
HOLDER-32 32 mm 50 kN INSERT-32 3 - 16 mm
HOLDER-36 36 mm 50 kN INSERT-36 3 - 16 mm
HOLDER-38 38 mm 50 kN INSERT-38 3 - 16 mm
HOLDER-40 40 mm 100 kN INSERT-40 3 - 18 mm
HOLDER-40S 40 mm 100 kN INSERT-40S 3 - 22 mm *S
HOLDER-50 50 mm 200 kN INSERT-50 3 - 22 mm
HOLDER-60 60 mm 250 kN INSERT-60 3 - 28 mm
HOLDER-70 70 mm 400 kN INSERT-70 3 - 32 mm
 72 Loring Ave. St. 2 Salem, MA 01923
978-882-1480
 Insert Holder                     Threaded Insert       Threaded insert with Screw
Threaded Inserts